	(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)				
	(Address)			
((City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		į		

Office Use Only



100271338581

JUN 1 1 2015

T SCHROEDER

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 REFERENCE: 663577 4348161 AUTHORIZATION : (COST LIMIT : (\$ ORDER DATE: June 10, 2015 ORDER TIME : 1:24 PM ORDER NO. : 663577-005 CUSTOMER NO: 4348161 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: VARA INTERNATIONAL, INC. EFFECTIVE DATE: XX ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ____ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: VARA	NIERNATIONAL, INC.			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	.incoln Hallowell, Esq., Ferguson Co	hen, LLP		
1 101/11.	Name	(Printed or typed)	******	
25	Field Point Road		•	
	Address			
Gre	enwich, Connecticut 06830	•		
	City, State & Zip			
(20	3) 661-5222			
	Daytime Telephone number			
lhai	lowell@fercolaw.com	•		
<u></u>	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

232 Brazilian Avenue Palm Beach, Florida 33480 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the co	Retail sa	les of skin care and nutritio	nal products.
IRTICLE III PURPOSE	rporation is organized is:Retail sa	les of skin care and nutritio	nal products.
	rporation is organized is:Retail sa	les of skin care and nutritio	onal products.
IRTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock	is: 100,000 FFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title: Ma	risa V. Arredondo, President & Secy	_ Name and Title:	22
Address 232	Brazilian Avenue	Address:	The second secon
Pal	m Beach, Florida 33480		3.4 0
 -			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	8 2L
			``
		Name and Title:	
Name and Title:			

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:
Name:	Marisa Arredondo	
Address:	232 Brazilian Avenue	
	Palm Beach, Florida 33480	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:	्रं हुं ००
Name:	J. Lincoln Hallowell, Esq., Ferguson Cohen	
Address:	25 Field Point Road	_
	Greenwich, Connecticut 06830	_
Effective date, in (If an effective days after the f	iling.)	(OPTIONAL) of the more than five business days prior or 90 business estatutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	s for the above stated corporation at the place designated in gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 5/31//5 Date
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felor	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
12	Haunel	6 8 15
(∕ Read	Jired Signature/Incorporator	Date